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2015 Juniorsky mistr CR v Rally

. Jezdec

BROZ Dominik

. POSPISILIK Tomas
. STEJSKAL Vaclav jr.
. MARES Filip

. DOHNAL René

. FRANA Lukas

TALAS Jan jr.
STUDENKA Ondfe;j
URBAN Jakub
SUROVIC Jan
CERNOHORSKY Jan

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Soutézici

*kk

Peugeot Sport CR
Montrago-Racing
UAMK RZ1 Racing
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SAS Brno
Klalovehradecky Rally Klub v ACR

*kk

SAS Brno

Vozidlo

Ford Fiesta R2
Peugeot 208 R2
Renault Clio Sport
Skoda Fabia R2
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Skoda Felicia

Skoda Fabia
Skoda Fabia
Skoda Fabia
Peugeot 208 R2
Skoda Felicia
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- O Sumava

Krumlov

15

12
25
10

» o Agrotec

00,

X000,

Bohemia

Barum

PFibram

Total
58
43
30
25
25
12



